SEEDING & FERTILIZER
SA
LF
OR
D
SE
ED
IN

22 |    S E E D I N G  &  F E R T I L I Z I N G
COMMODITY CARTS
Air Cart Specifications
AC 2000 Two Tank Cart with optional Plus Tank
•  Available as tow between or tow behind
•  Plastic bins available in 140, 180 and 220 bushels
•  17" S3 fan with single 10 outlet manifold
•  Stainless steel inner tank components, air lines and metering system
•  3pt hitch available on select models
Loading options
•  8" x 20' Manually controlled steel loading auger
•  10" x 22' Hydraulically controlled steel loading auger
	 •  Cupped steel flighting with plastic hopper
AC 2000 Double Tank Cart - Tow Between or Tow Behind
Model Capacity (bu)* Trans. Height Trans. Width
AC2280-TBT 280 12'6" 10'9"
AC2360-TBT 360 12'6" 12'
AC 2000 PLUS Three Tank Cart - Tow Between or Tow Behind
Model Capacity (bu)* Trans. Height Trans. Width
AC2345-TBT + 345 12'6" 10'9"
AC2425-TBT + 425 12'6" 12'
AC2505-TBT + 505 12'6" 12'
Tires - AC2000 & AC2000 PLUS*
•  Front Tires (Tow Behind only)
	 •  Single 22.5 x 16.1
•  Rear Tires

•  Plastic bins available in 140, 180 and 220 bushels
•  17"S3 fan with single 10 outlet manifold
•  Stainless steel inner tank components, air lines and metering system
Loading options
•  10" x 22' Hydraulically controlled steel loading auger
	 •  Cupped steel flighting with plastic hopper
•  Conveyall™ hydraulically controlled 16" belt conveyor
Tires - AC3000 & AC3000 PLUS*
• Tow Between - Rear Dual 710/70 R42 radial lug tires
• Tow Behind 	 - Front Single 710/70 R42 radial lug tires
			   - Rear Dual 710/70 R42 radial lug tires
			     Tow Behind models are equipped with brakes
* Tire upgrade options available. See dealer for details.
AC 3000 Three Tank Cart - Tow Between or Tow Behind
Model Capacity (bu)* Trans. Height Trans. Width
AC3540-TBT 540 19'4" 14'4"
AC3580-TBT 580 19'4" 14'4"
AC3620-TBT 620 19'4" 14'4"
AC3660-TBT 660 19'4" 14'4"
AC 3000 PLUS Four Tank Cart - Tow Between or Tow Behind
Model Capacity (bu)* Trans. Height Trans. Width
AC3605-TBT + 605 19'4" 14'4"
AC3645-TBT + 645 19'4" 14'4"
AC3685-TBT + 685 19'4" 14'4"
AC3725-TBT + 725 19'4" 14'4"
24 |    S E E D I N G  &  F E R T I L I Z I N G
COMMODITY CARTS
Air Cart Specifications
AC 4000 Four Tank Cart with Plus Tank
•  Available as tow behind only
•  Plastic bins available in 140, 180 and 220 bushels
•  17" S3 fan with single 10 outlet manifold
•  Stainless steel inner tank components, air lines and metering system
Loading options
•  10" x 22' Hydraulically controlled steel loading auger
	 •  Cupped steel flighting with plastic hopper
•  Conveyall™ hydraulically controlled 16" belt conveyor
Tires - AC4000
• Front single 900/50R46 Radial Lug Tires
• Rear Dual 900/50R46 Radial Lug Tires
	 • Rear axle equipped with disc brakes with twin single piston calipers
AC 4000 Five Tank Cart - Tow Behind
Model Capacity (bu)* Trans. Height Trans. Width
AC4785-TBT 785 21'9" 14'4"
AC4945-TBT 945 21'9" 14'4"
AC 4000L Three Dry Tanks with 4000 Gal Liquid Cart - Tow Behind
Model Capacity (bu)* Capacity
(Gallons liquid) Trans. Height Trans. Width
AC4425L-TBT 425 4000 21'9" 14'4"
AC4505L-TBT 505 4000 21'9" 14'4"
Liquid Tank Features
• 3 dry product tanks incl. 65 bu PLUS tank
•  1 x 4000 gallon  liquid fertilizer tank
•  Stainless steel inner tank components, air lines and metering system